OLA Children’s Choir Schedule — Spring 2025

*All practices and Sunday call times take place in upstairs church choir room*

Monday, January 27", 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Monday, February 3", 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Sunday, February 9, 9:00am: Mass (call time 8:30am)
Monday, February 10", 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Monday, February 17": NO practice (Happy Presidents’ Day!)
Monday, February 24", 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Sunday, March 2", 9:00am: Mass (call time 8:30am)
Monday, March 39, 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Monday, March 10" 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Sunday, March 16, 9:00am: Mass (call time 8:30am)
Monday, March 17", 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Monday, March 24" 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Sunday, March 30t 9:00am: Mass (call time 8:30am)
Monday, March 31%, 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Monday, April 7": NO practice (OLA Spring Break)
Monday, April 14™, 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Sunday, April 20t, 9:30am: Easter Sunday Mass (call time 8:30am)
Monday, April 21%: NO practice (Easter Monday)
Monday, April 28", 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Monday, May 5%, 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Sunday, May 11, 9:00am: Mass (call time 8:30am)

*Schedule subject to change*



